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Ind Game :

Venue:

14-M

14-F

17-M

17-F

19-M

19-F

Ind Game :

2

Venue:

14-M

14-F

17-M
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Player Upload Dates

Start

End

Games Dates

Start

End

Upload
Player List

Download
Fixture

Results

ST IS I | R‘Rf) (Cycling Road Race (Mass Start) - Individual Games)

Rragaudt ®iel ¥Hd Saaret
02-Aug- 01-Sep-
2025 2025
08:30 AM 11:59 PM
02-Aug- 01-Sep-
2025 2025
08:30 AM 11:59 PM
02-Aug- 01-Sep-
2025 2025
08:30 AM 11:59 PM
02-Aug- 01-Sep-
2025 2025
08:30 AM 11:59 PM
02-Aug- 01-Sep-
2025 2025
08:30 AM 11:59 PM
02-Aug- 01-Sep-
2025 2025
08:30 AM 11:59 PM

H‘Rﬁﬂ%ﬂfﬂ? - E'I?HEI'CI?T (Cycling Track - Time Trial - Individual Games)

a0l HieT ¥ d araret
02-Aug- 01-Sep-
2025 2025
08:30 AM 11:59 PM
02-Aug- 01-Sep-
2025 2025
08:30 AM 11:59 PM
02-Aug- 01-Sep-
2025 2025
08:30 AM 11:59 PM

05-Sep-
2025
09:00 AM

05-Sep-
2025
09:00 AM

05-Sep-
2025
09:00 AM

05-Sep-
2025
09:00 AM

05-Sep-
2025
09:00 AM

05-Sep-
2025
09:00 AM

05-Sep-
2025
09:00 AM

05-Sep-
2025
09:00 AM

05-Sep-
2025
09:00 AM

05-Sep-
2025
05:00 PM

05-Sep-
2025
05:00 PM

05-Sep-
2025
05:00 PM

05-Sep-
2025
05:00 PM

05-Sep-
2025
05:00 PM

05-Sep-
2025
05:00 PM

05-Sep-
2025
05:00 PM

05-Sep-
2025
05:00 PM

05-Sep-
2025
05:00 PM

Not
Participated

Not
Participated

Not
Participated

Not
Participated

Not
Participated

Not
Participated

Not
Participated

Not
Participated

Not
Participated

- Winning Players
Shortlisted
Players

- Winning Players
Shortlisted
Players

- Winning Players
Shortlisted
Players

- Winning Players
Shortlisted
Players

- Winning Players
Shortlisted
Players

- Winning Players
Shortlisted
Players

- Winning Players
Shortlisted
Players

- Winning Players

Shortlisted
Players

- Winning Players

Shortlisted
Players
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17-F

19-M

19-F

Ind Game :

3

Venue:

14-M

14-F

17-M

17-F

19-M

19-F

Ind Game :

4

Venue:

14-M

14-F

https://pcmcpune.clicksportsindia.com/school/activities/schedule/details/eyJzY2hlZHVsZV9pZCl61jc50DkifQ--

Player Upload Dates

Start End

02-Aug- 01-Sep-

2025 2025
08:30 AM 11:59 PM
02-Aug- 01-Sep-

2025 2025
08:30 AM 11:59 PM
02-Aug- 01-Sep-

2025 2025
08:30 AM 11:59 PM

ey et Wef got faum - v figas maRua srRuReH

Games Dates

Start End
05-Sep- 05-Sep-
2025 2025
09:00 AM 05:00 PM
05-Sep- 05-Sep-
2025 2025
09:00 AM 05:00 PM
05-Sep- 05-Sep-
2025 2025
09:00 AM 05:00 PM

Upload
Player List

Not

Participated

Not
Participated

Not
Participated

ATIHTAT ¢ - URYE (Cycling Track - Pursuit - Individual Games)

Rragaudt ®iel ¥gHd Sraare
02-Aug- 01-Sep-
2025 2025
08:30 AM 11:59 PM
02-Aug- 01-Sep-
2025 2025
08:30 AM 11:59 PM
02-Aug- 01-Sep-
2025 2025
08:30 AM 11:59 PM
02-Aug- 01-Sep-
2025 2025
08:30 AM 11:59 PM
02-Aug- 01-Sep-
2025 2025
08:30 AM 11:59 PM
02-Aug- 01-Sep-
2025 2025
08:30 AM 11:59 PM

05-Sep- 05-Sep-
2025 2025
09:00 AM 05:00 PM
05-Sep- 05-Sep-
2025 2025
09:00 AM 05:00 PM
05-Sep- 05-Sep-
2025 2025
09:00 AM 05:00 PM
05-Sep- 05-Sep-
2025 2025
09:00 AM 05:00 PM
05-Sep- 05-Sep-
2025 2025
09:00 AM 05:00 PM
05-Sep- 05-Sep-
2025 2025
09:00 AM 05:00 PM

Not
Participated

Not
Participated

Not
Participated

Not
Participated

Not
Participated

Not
Participated

Download
Fixture

TTIHTAT IS I (ST3H 1) (Cycling Road Race (Time Trial) - Individual Games)

Rragaudt ®iel YHd Sraare
02-Aug- 01-Sep-
2025 2025
08:30 AM 11:59 PM
02-Aug- 01-Sep-
2025 2025
08:30 AM 11:59 PM

05-Sep- 05-Sep-
2025 2025
09:00 AM 05:00 PM
05-Sep- 05-Sep-
2025 2025
09:00 AM 05:00 PM

Not
Participated

Not
Participated

Results

Winning Players
Shortlisted
Players

Winning Players
Shortlisted
Players

Winning Players
Shortlisted
Players

Winning Players
Shortlisted
Players

Winning Players
Shortlisted
Players

Winning Players
Shortlisted
Players

Winning Players
Shortlisted
Players

Winning Players
Shortlisted
Players

Winning Players
Shortlisted
Players

Winning Players
Shortlisted
Players

Winning Players
Shortlisted
Players
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17-M

17-F

19-M

19-F
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Start

02-Aug-
2025
08:30 AM

02-Aug-
2025
08:30 AM

02-Aug-
2025
08:30 AM

02-Aug-
2025
08:30 AM

Player Upload Dates

End

01-Sep-
2025
11:59 PM

01-Sep-
2025
11:59 PM

01-Sep-
2025
11:59 PM

01-Sep-
2025
11:59 PM

ey et Wef got faum - v figas maRua srRuReH

Games Dates

Start

05-Sep-
2025
09:00 AM

05-Sep-
2025
09:00 AM

05-Sep-
2025
09:00 AM

05-Sep-
2025
09:00 AM

End

05-Sep-
2025
05:00 PM

05-Sep-
2025
05:00 PM

05-Sep-
2025
05:00 PM

05-Sep-
2025
05:00 PM

Upload
Player List

Not

Participated

Not
Participated

Not
Participated

Not
Participated

Download
Fixture

Results

Winning Players
Shortlisted
Players

Winning Players
Shortlisted
Players

Winning Players
Shortlisted
Players

Winning Players
Shortlisted
Players
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