शालेय क्रीडा स्पधी पूर्ण विभाग

pcmcpune.clicksportsindia.com/school/activities/schedule/details/eyJzY2hlZHVsZV9pZCl6ljc5ODkifQ--शालेय क्रीडा स्पर्धा पूणे विभाग - पिंपरी चिंचवड म्यूनुसिपल कारपोरेशन

	Player Upload Dates		Games Dates						
	Start	End	Start	End	Upload Player List	Download Fixture	Results		
Ind Game : 1	सायकलिंग रोड रेस (मास स्टार्ट) (Cycling Road Race (Mass Start) - Individual Games)								
Venue:	शिवछत्रपती क्रीडा संकुल बालेवाडी								
14-M	02-Aug- 2025 08:30 AM	01-Sep- 2025 11:59 PM	05-Sep- 2025 09:00 AM	05-Sep- 2025 05:00 PM	Not Participated	-	Winning Player Shortlisted Players		
14-F	02-Aug- 2025 08:30 AM	01-Sep- 2025 11:59 PM	05-Sep- 2025 09:00 AM	05-Sep- 2025 05:00 PM	Not Participated	-	Winning Player Shortlisted Players		
17-M	02-Aug- 2025 08:30 AM	01-Sep- 2025 11:59 PM	05-Sep- 2025 09:00 AM	05-Sep- 2025 05:00 PM	Not Participated	-	Winning Player Shortlisted Players		
17-F	02-Aug- 2025 08:30 AM	01-Sep- 2025 11:59 PM	05-Sep- 2025 09:00 AM	05-Sep- 2025 05:00 PM	Not Participated	-	Winning Player Shortlisted Players		
19-M	02-Aug- 2025 08:30 AM	01-Sep- 2025 11:59 PM	05-Sep- 2025 09:00 AM	05-Sep- 2025 05:00 PM	Not Participated	-	Winning Player Shortlisted Players		
19-F	02-Aug- 2025 08:30 AM	01-Sep- 2025 11:59 PM	05-Sep- 2025 09:00 AM	05-Sep- 2025 05:00 PM	Not Participated	-	Winning Player Shortlisted Players		
Ind Game : 2	सायकलिंग ट्रॅं	क - टाईम ट्रायल	(Cycling Trac	k - Time Trial -	Individual Game	s)			
Venue:	शिवछत्रपती क्रीडा संकुल बालेवाडी								
14-M	02-Aug- 2025 08:30 AM	01-Sep- 2025 11:59 PM	05-Sep- 2025 09:00 AM	05-Sep- 2025 05:00 PM	Not Participated	-	Winning Player Shortlisted Players		
14-F	02-Aug- 2025 08:30 AM	01-Sep- 2025 11:59 PM	05-Sep- 2025 09:00 AM	05-Sep- 2025 05:00 PM	Not Participated	-	Winning Player Shortlisted Players		
17-M	02-Aug- 2025	01-Sep- 2025	05-Sep- 2025	05-Sep- 2025	Not Participated	-	Winning Player Shortlisted Players		

	Player Upload Dates		Games Dates		- Upload	Download				
	Start	End	Start	End	Player List	Fixture	Results			
17-F	02-Aug-	01-Sep-	05-Sep-	05-Sep-	Not	-	Winning Player			
	2025	2025	2025	2025	Participated		Shortlisted			
	08:30 AM	11:59 PM	09:00 AM	05:00 PM	·		Players			
19-M	02-Aug-	01-Sep-	05-Sep-	05-Sep-	Not	_	Winning Player			
	2025	2025	2025	2025	Participated		Shortlisted			
	08:30 AM	11:59 PM	09:00 AM	05:00 PM			Players			
19-F	02-Aug-	01-Sep-	05-Sep-	05-Sep-	Not	-	Winning Player			
	2025	2025	2025	2025	Participated		Shortlisted			
	08:30 AM	11:59 PM	09:00 AM	05:00 PM			Players			
Ind Game :	सायकलिंग ट्रॅक - परसूट (Cycling Track - Pursuit - Individual Games)									
Venue:	शिवछत्रपती क्र	ीडा संकुल बालेवा	डी							
14-M	02-Aug-	01-Sep-	05-Sep-	05-Sep-	Not	-	Winning Player			
	2025	2025	2025	2025	Participated		Shortlisted			
	08:30 AM	11:59 PM	09:00 AM	05:00 PM			Players			
14-F	02-Aug-	01-Sep-	05-Sep-	05-Sep-	Not	-	Winning Player			
	2025	2025	2025	2025	Participated		Shortlisted			
	08:30 AM	11:59 PM	09:00 AM	05:00 PM	·		Players			
17-M	02-Aug-	01-Sep-	05-Sep-	05-Sep-	Not	-	Winning Player			
	2025	2025	2025	2025	Participated		Shortlisted			
	08:30 AM	11:59 PM	09:00 AM	05:00 PM			Players			
17-F	02-Aug-	01-Sep-	05-Sep-	05-Sep-	Not	-	Winning Player			
	2025	2025	2025	2025	Participated		Shortlisted			
	08:30 AM	11:59 PM	09:00 AM	05:00 PM			Players			
19-M	02-Aug-	01-Sep-	05-Sep-	05-Sep-	Not	-	Winning Player			
	2025	2025	2025	2025	Participated		Shortlisted			
	08:30 AM	11:59 PM	09:00 AM	05:00 PM			Players			
19-F	02-Aug-	01-Sep-	05-Sep-	05-Sep-	Not	-	Winning Player			
	2025	2025	2025	2025	Participated		Shortlisted			
	08:30 AM	11:59 PM	09:00 AM	05:00 PM			Players			
Ind Game :	सायकलिंग रोड रेस (टाइम ट्रायल) (Cycling Road Race (Time Trial) - Individual Games)									
Venue:	शिवछत्रपती क्रीडा संकुल बालेवाडी									
14-M	02-Aug-	01-Sep-	05-Sep-	05-Sep-	Not	-	Winning Player			
	2025	2025	2025	2025	Participated		Shortlisted			
	08:30 AM	11:59 PM	09:00 AM	05:00 PM			Players			
14-F	02-Aug-	01-Sep-	05-Sep-	05-Sep-	Not	-	Winning Player			
	2025	2025	2025	2025	Participated		Shortlisted			
	08:30 AM	11:59 PM	09:00 AM	05:00 PM	÷		Players			

	Player Uplo	ad Dates	Games Dates				
	Start	End	Start	End	UploadPlayer List	Download Fixture	Results
17-M	02-Aug- 2025 08:30 AM	01-Sep- 2025 11:59 PM	05-Sep- 2025 09:00 AM	05-Sep- 2025 05:00 PM	Not Participated	-	Winning Players Shortlisted Players
17-F	02-Aug- 2025 08:30 AM	01-Sep- 2025 11:59 PM	05-Sep- 2025 09:00 AM	05-Sep- 2025 05:00 PM	Not Participated	-	Winning Players Shortlisted Players
19-M	02-Aug- 2025 08:30 AM	01-Sep- 2025 11:59 PM	05-Sep- 2025 09:00 AM	05-Sep- 2025 05:00 PM	Not Participated	-	Winning Players Shortlisted Players
19-F	02-Aug- 2025 08:30 AM	01-Sep- 2025 11:59 PM	05-Sep- 2025 09:00 AM	05-Sep- 2025 05:00 PM	Not Participated	-	Winning Players Shortlisted Players